

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO:C.R.P.No.1454 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	14.08.2026	<u>EVV, J</u> Mr.Venkatesh, learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time. Mr.Brahmadindi Ramesh, learned Senior Counsel for the respondents is present. List on 11.09.2026 B/o. EDS	Tr. to IO folder before corrections.